
Local Union Branch Contact Details 
Updated June 2022 

Name Organisation 
represented 

Position in Organisation Phone Number  Email Address 

Ian Goddard ASCL ASCL Oxon Branch Secretary 
(Wood Green School) 

01993 702355 I.Goddard@wgswitney.org.uk  

Diane Wilson ATL ATL District Secretary 
Oxfordshire 

01295 812332 diwilson@oxon.atl.org.uk  

Michelle Codrington 
Rodgers 

NASUWT Negotiating Secretary 
Oxfordshire Federation 
NASUWT 

07788 263033 oxonnasuwtfedsec@gmail.com  

Sarah Carter NUT 
 
 

Oxfordshire NUT 
St Ebbe's Primary School 
Whitehouse Road 
Oxford 
OX1 4NA 

Member Support 
Line 
07807 300 595 

sarahcarter340@gmail.com  
 
casework@oxfordshire.nut.org.uk 
 
www.oxnut.org.uk  

Claire Stanhope UNISON Branch Officer 07586 478520 Claire.stanhope@oxfordshire.gov.uk  

Stuart Robinson NEU District and Branch Secretary  Stuart.robinson@neu.org.uk 

Elaine Paling NASUWT Joint COTO Secretary    epaling.nasuwt@gmail.com  

Leigh Seedhouse NEU District Secretary  Leigh.seedhouse@neu.org.uk  

Lucy Coleman NEU Branch Secretary  Lucy.coleman@neu.org.uk  

Dominic Kingsmill-Stocker NAHT Regional Officer 07808 332253 dominic.kingsmill-
stocker@naht.org.uk   

Kim Wright  GMB Regional Organiser 01905 612210 
07801824124 

kim.wright@gmb.org.uk  

Diane Wilson NEU Assistant Secretary  Diane.wilson@neu.org.uk 

Daniel Whitley NASUWT Deputy Oxfordshire Negotiating 
Secretary  

07875383313 danielwhit@gmail.com / 
secretary.sw-oxon@nasuwt.org.uk  
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